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Datum:
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GESAMTERGEBNIS

KreispokalschieRen 2016

RoRbach
9. Oktober 2016

Torsten-Kerres-Pokal

Kurtscheid
RolRbach

Strodt
Steinshardt

Bad Honningen
Niederbreitbach
Waldbreitbach
Strauscheid
Irlich

Rothe Kreuz

Schiler Jugend

137
139
138
132
124
128
0
132
127
0

143
139
138
141
136
120
134
0
0
124

Gesamt

280
278
276
273
260
248
134
132
127
124



